
अखिल भारतीय आयुर व्िा् संस्ा्, रायपुर (छतीसीस)
All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Raipur (Chhattisgarh)

Tatibandh, GE Road,
Raipur-492 099 (CG)

www.aiimsraipur.edu.in

AIIMS/R/CS/SERVICE BOOK/ Date: - 28/01/2026

(QUOTATION NOTICE)

Request for E-Market Survey for submission of Price Quotation for “Supply of
Printing of service book for Administrative department” at AIIMS, Raipur under
GFR-2017, Rule-155.

NOTICE INVITING PRICE QUOTATION UNDER GFR-2017, RULE-155
Sealed quotations are invited from intending registered Stockist / Distributors having
GST and relevant documents for Purchase of Printing of Service book at AIIMS Raipur.
The quotation with copy of certificate of GST & other documents should be submitted to
office of Stores Officer (Central), ground Floor Medical College building, Gate No-05
at AIIMS Raipur up to 04/02/2026 before 03:00 pm. The quotations will be opened on
the same day at 03:30 pm. Details of item are given as under:-

S.
No

Item Description Qty HSN Unit
Rate

GST Unit
Rate
with GST

Total
Amount

1

Service book printing
Inner 68 pages azur lite
green paper 75 GSM, black
and white print size -
315mm x 210 mm with
hard board thread binding
cover 330 mm x 210 mm .
map lite 80 GSM with
single colour printed

1000

Total amount -

Sample will be provided by concerned department before printing the
sheet.

ख्यम ए्ं शत् / Term & Conditions :-
Compliance Matrix

S.no Term & condition Compliance (Yes/No)
1. Rate must be quoted in words & figure

as FOR destination (college of nursing department)

2. Delivery is to be made within 15 days from the date of
Purchase order. After expiry of delivery Period material
cannot be accepted without the extension of delivery
period.

http://www.aiimsraipur.edu.in


3. LD @0.5% of delayed supply per week or part of week for
delay of supply of material subject to maximum up to 10%
of the PO value

4. GSTIN details:-
Copy of GST certificate to be attached.
HSN code for each item mentioned.

GST No:-

5. Payment terms:- 100% payment post receipt, acceptance
and installation & commissioning .(if applicable)

6. Validity of offer :-
It should not be less than 90 days. ….……………….days

7. PAN copy and RTGS details to be attached.

Stores Officer

AIIMS Raipur(C.G)


	Stores Officer 
	AIIMS Raipur(C.G)

